EASY UPS 3S
Business continuity made easy
Offer introduction – sales training
May 15th, 2018
Hervé Stanislas Kamdem, Channel Manager Central Africa
Confidential Property of Schneider Electric
INNOVAT ION
2018

UIB
UOB
SSIBMBB
UIB
Next
Galaxy 300
10-40 KVA Easy UPS / 3S
Easy UPS 3S VS G300
Confidential Property of Schneider Electric |
UPS + battery cartdridges
High Tower: Références standards avec batteries incluses
EASY UPS - 3S std config
SKU UPS + BATT DESCRIPTION
EASY UPS 3S
3-3 version
E3SUPS10KHB1 Easy UPS   AIO 10 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS10KHB2 Easy UPS  AIO  10 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 30 min battery
E3SUPS15KHB1 Easy UPS  AIO 15 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS15KHB2 Easy UPS  AIO 15 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 30 min battery
E3SUPS20KHB1 Easy UPS  AIO 20 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS20KHB2 Easy UPS  AIO 20 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 25 min battery
E3SUPS30KHB1 Easy UPS  AIO 30 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS30KHB2 Easy UPS  AIO 30 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 25 min battery
E3SUPS40KHB1 Easy UPS  AIO 40 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS40KHB2 Easy UPS  AIO 40 kVA 400 V 3:3 with 20 min battery
EASY UPS 3S
3-1 version
E3SUPS10K3IB1 Easy UPS  AIO 10 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS10K3IB2 Easy UPS  AIO 10 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 30 min battery
E3SUPS15K3IB1 Easy UPS  AIO 15 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS15K3IB2 Easy UPS   AIO 15 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 30 min battery
E3SUPS20K3IB1 Easy UPS   AIO 20 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS20K3IB2 Easy UPS   AIO 20 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 25 min battery
E3SUPS30K3IB1 Easy UPS   AIO 30 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 10 min battery
E3SUPS30K3IB2 Easy UPS   AIO 30 kVA 400 V 3:1 with 25 min battery
ES3SOPT001 Easy UPS 3S network Card (SNMP)
ES3SOPT002 Easy UPS 3S parallel Kit (5m cable)
ES3SOPT004 Easy UPS Cold Start kit
ES3SOPT006 Easy UPS  Parallel maintenance Bypass up to 2 units
+
Available options
Confidential Property of Schneider Electric |
High Tower & Small Tower pour augmentation d’autonomie
batteriesSKU UPS Description
E3SUPS10KHB Easy UPS  AIO  10 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS15KHB Easy UPS  AIO  15 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS20KHB Easy UPS  AIO 20 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS30KHB Easy UPS  AIO 30 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS40KHB Easy UPS  AIO 40 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS10K3IB Easy UPS  AIO 10 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS15K3IB Easy UPS  AIO 15 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS20K3IB Easy UPS  AIO 20 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS30K3IB Easy UPS  AIO 30 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - High Tower
E3SUPS10KH Easy UPS   10 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS15KH Easy UPS   15 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS20KH Easy UPS   20 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS30KH Easy UPS   30 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS40KH Easy UPS   40 kVA 400 V 3:3 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS10K3I Easy UPS   10 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS15K3I Easy UPS   15 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS20K3I Easy UPS   20 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - Low Tower
E3SUPS30K3I Easy UPS   30 kVA 400 V 3:1 0 min - Low Tower
Easy UPS 0 min + Empty cabinet + Battery Breaker box or kit
E3SUPSXXKHB + GVEBC7 + ESOPT003      +
Temperature sensor
E3SOPT007